Registered Dentists on the Specialist Register
(Community Dentistry)
No. of Registered Specialist Dentists as at 2 January 2025 =13
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Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00012 3 e B iy N = 2003

BUT, YU TIN ANDREW

SH-00003  HyE
CHAM, KWONG MAN

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

Fr b AV B TE 10857 2 10858 i 2+
0201022

ROOM 02, 20/F, JAVA ROAD 108
COMMERCTAL CENTRE, 108 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HK

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR NBIRAE L g T B2
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

AT RHE S+ (e B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

T B R e B 1 CF &b
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

PN Vi L n
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF LONDON

Ei%?%#%%l‘%ﬁ%i (gores) |

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

T L R BB 1 CF &b
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2012

2021

2021

1992

1996

1999

1999

2008

2008



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00011  J&3CH#k A e R T B 2010

CHAU, MAN HIM

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR EAE L+ (g T )
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

AP S e £ (kg 2 55 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

AR BB e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

2012

2016

2019

2019



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00000 7 FLBEVE S TAHOEI01 F 3005 B T A T K R 2002

FUNG, HO TAK MARCUS

BT13%
ROOM 713, CHAMPION BUILDING, 301-309
NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

BB BEEIE301-309 8 B B T K
JETHET08=

ROOM 708, 7/F, CHAMPION BUTLDING,
301-309 NATHAN ROAD, JORDAN, KLN

JUBERH B 212225 ki B
EVANGEL HOSPITAL, 222 ARGYLE STREET,
KLN

Eeiteg it R ERELTEI s U
THE PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL,
HOSPITAL ROAD, SAI YING PUN, HK

JUREJUREI B S 1395 BU 3R 25 T 20
T 1355 4H

SHOP 13, G/F, CHI CHUN LAU, 13 FU
NING STREET, CHUN SEEN MEI CHUEN,
KOWLOON CITY, KLN

AUV IR B 5 KT TG 46055 6 AR 2 A K

SR
FACULTY OF DENTISTRY, 2/F, THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG, NOVUM WEST,
460 QUEEN’S ROAD WEST, SAI WAN, HK

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

GRS AP TR
MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE
CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF LONDON

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBER OF THE FACULTY
OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF EDINBURGH

E%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

A KRS
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
EDINBURGH

FELLOWSHIP IN DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS
AND SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

AR B 1 i 25U SIS
)

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY IN
ORTHODONTICS AND DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS OF THE UNIVERSITY

OF HONG KONG

2006

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2011

2015

2015

2015

2017

2019

2022



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00010

SH-00014

P
LEE, STU MAN SHARON

B R K
LIU, KWONG SHING

&
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

TR Z G — 9210421001 =
SUITE 1001, 10/F., NO.1 DUDDELL
STREET, CENTRAL, HK

ST T T B 5 0.0 3 iy B e i 35—
JE3518-19%

SUITE 3518-19, TOWER 1, METROPLAZA,
NO. 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, NT

LG R 88EPLAZA 88 18118182

SUITE 1818, 18TH FLOOR, PLAZA 88, NO

88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NT

PN Vi L an
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL
PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE KING™ S
COLLEGE LONDON

2 SRR e B+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

F PR R (1@ B 4
7

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

ERiE T L=
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTITIONERS OF THE ROYAL
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

AR B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

MEMBERSHIP IN DENTAL PUBLIC
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

E%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

T B R BB 1 CF &L
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

1993

2012

2012

2016

2016

1991

1996

2001

2018

2021

2021



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00001

SH-00008

MRS
L0, CHIN MAN EDWARD

SR @ (Yot m A e g )
NG, KIN WAI KEVIN (formerly
registered as NG, KIN WAI)

FHETE 2 1 B 5T E 34 R FE T B B
PRINCE PHILIP DENTAL HOSPITAL, 34
HOSPITAL ROAD, HK

HFERTIETI14158 R 2 REIMKE
UNIT K, 9/F, EDWARD MANSION, 141
PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, KLN

v G 2 MR L S5 KB P 3239 iz Lo il
T 295 &

SHOP 2, G/F, ANDES PLAZA, 323
QUEEN’ S ROAD WEST, SAT YING PUN, HK

B U 8 SRRV S f) H7259% 1648
16/F, 25 JARDINE’S BAZAAR, CAUSEWAY
BAY, HK

BN RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

BT B L
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A BB R G e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

RS aaE L
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

ﬁ%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ%?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE,
AUSTRALIA

DIPLOMA IN PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
SYDNEY

MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY

A BB e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS

ﬁ%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂ&@?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

DIPLOMA IN IMPLANT DENTISTRY OF
THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS OF
ENGLAND

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CLINICAL
DENTISTRY (IMPLANT DENTISTRY) OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE
FACULTY OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

1985

1987

1993

1995

2007

1980

1985

1989

1993

1995

2007

2009

2016

2018



Reg. No.

Name

Practice Addresses

Qualification

SH-00004

SH-00007

SH-00013

S0, HON CHING

AT
WONG, HO HANG ANTHONY

ks
WONG, WING SZE

JURE BRI fon AT 1 305 3 I 00 45 B8 e S Bk
L2 IV AT A

DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY AND
MAXTLLOFACTAL SURGERY, THE UNITED
CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,
KWUN TONG, KLN

JLEERE A OB 6395 FERE T 0290125
ROOM 901-2 GRAND TOWER, 639 NATHAN
ROAD, MONG KOK, KLN

&
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

BN RR L
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

BT B L
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

A BB R G e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AT RS e+ (R B8 |
B

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF OTAGO, NEW
ZEALAND

AR B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

R AL gt E
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

E%?ﬂ%%%%ﬂﬁ@?%%%

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

A B EORL R e e+ CH R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

o Vi & n
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR EAE L (& T )
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY OF THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG

BT BB G o TR §
Bl

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

AR BB e e+ CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

1987

1993

1998

2007

1998

2004

2008

2012

2012

2006

2012

2021

2021



Reg. No. Name Practice Addresses Qualification
SH-00006  BLAifE it T IR R P 225 FE A 0 — 2 1A VYN VR 1988
YU, JEROME 21/F, ONE CHINACHEM CENTRAL, 22 DES BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL, HK THE UNTVERSITY OF HONG KONG
e DIPLOMA OF MEMBERSHIP OF THE 1996
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK FACULTY OF GENERAL DENTAL
. PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
JUREHE A1 B B Z BI85 ARV A K SURGEONS OF ENGLAND
181384#3808-10%
§E§¥EE3§8$E§°’83i§£§LEA§§§§§TPLACE FELLOW OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN 1999
VONGKOK. KLN COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
G ST J2 4 1 50088 75 1Lk MASTER OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL 2003
E§272§;§g§§§ﬁ3”%1‘ AR PUBLIC HEALTH OF THE UNIVERSITY
SUITE 2703, 27/F, HYSAN PLACE, 500 OF LONDON
HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HK
DIPLOMA IN DENTAL PUBLIC HEALTH 2003
OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF SURGEONS
OF ENGLAND
T BB g B B 2012
#
FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECTALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY
T B A HURLE B Bt - CF R 2012
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)
MEMBERSHIP TN DENTAL PUBLIC 2017
HEALTH OF THE ROYAL AUSTRALASTAN
COLLEGE OF DENTAL SURGEONS
SH-00002  AEHEE & N T & RN 1990

YU, SEK HO FELIX

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, HK

*tkkk End Of Report skkikk

BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

AR B
MASTER OF DENTAL SURGERY OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF HONG KONG

DIPLOMA IN GENERAL DENTAL
PRACTICE OF THE ROYAL COLLEGE OF
SURGEONS OF ENGLAND

AR BB R e e + CF R
FELLOW OF THE HONG KONG ACADEMY
OF MEDICINE (DENTAL SURGERY)

AU RHR S+ (R B8 |
Bt

FELLOW OF THE COLLEGE OF DENTAL
SURGEONS OF HONG KONG IN THE
SPECIALTY OF COMMUNITY DENTISTRY

1993

1996

1998

2007



